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BBB14123D25KIT, Copper Busbar

Kit

By Burndy
Catalog # BBB14123D25KIT

Copper busbar is used in a variety of applications. Can be used

as a common ground point and can also be used in "power”

applications as well. This Catalog Number includes one busbar,

two insulators, two mounting brackets and four self locking

SsCrews.

Features

Copper busbar is used in a variety of applications. UL Listed for

grounding. Can be used as a common ground point and can also
be used in "power" applications as well.

General

Catalog Number
Material

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - Bar Length inch
Dimension - Bar Length mm
Dimension - Bar Thickness inch
Dimension - Bar Thickness mm
Dimension - Bar Width inch
Dimension - Bar Width mm

A Hubbell brand

BBB14123D25KIT
Copper
781810667248
7818106672488

23.251in
591 mm
0.251in
6 mm
Tin

25 mm

Oh No!

IMAGE COMING SOON

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - UL Recognized No

Certification - cULus Yes
Standards - RoHS Compliance Ul
Status

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Specifications - BBB14123D25KIT
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